
100 West Road, Suite 505
Towson, MD 21204
klnb.com

Ryan Minnehan
rminnehan@klnb.com 
443-632-2088

Joe Mekulski
jmekulski@klnb.com 
443-632-1343

Rachel Klein
rklein@klnb.com 
443-632-2087

•	 1,500 SF available 
3,500 SF available on 4/1/24

•	 ShopRite Anchored Center with strong co-tenancy and low historical vacancy.

•	 Located in the heart of BRAC where Aberdeen Proving Ground is experiencing job 
growth estimated to be over 10,000 new employees on the base with as many as 
27,000 private sector contractors.

•	 Close Proximity to I-95
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1,500 SF
AVAILABLE

3,500 SF
AVAILABLE 4/1/24

Riverside Parkway & Philadelphia Road, Belcamp, MD 21917
Harford County

RETAIL FOR LEASE

RIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER

JOIN:

NOW OPEN!

http://klnb.com
mailto:rminnehan%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry
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TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2022:

AVAILABLE SPACE

Riverside Pkwy [MD-543]		  20,821 ADT
I-95				    121,125 ADT

•  1,500 SF •  3,500 SF on 4/1/24

LOCATION & DEMOGRAPHICS

Riverside Parkway & Philadelphia Road, Belcamp, MD 21917
Harford County

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

RIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER

DEMOGRAPHICS | 2023:
1-MILE		  3-MILE		  5-MILE

Population
6,920	 31,238	 93,055

Daytime Population
5,980	 22,994	 81,442

Households
2,776	 11,619	 35,386

Average HH Income
$99,131	 $131,563	 $125,391

http://klnb.com
mailto:rminnehan%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry
mailto:jmekulski%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry
mailto:rklein%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/RiversideShoppingCenter.pdf
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THE BOULEVARD
AT BOX HILL

CONSTANT FRIENDSHIP
SHOPPING CENTER

(162,280 SF)

FESTIVAL AT BELAIR

ABERDEEN STATION

ABERDEEN MARKETPLACE
(103,600 SF)ABERDEEN PLAZA

(129,176 SF)

THE CENTRE AT BEARDS HILL
(212,154 SF)

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING CENTER

JAMES RUN

NEW RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING CENTER

Riverside Parkway & Philadelphia Road, Belcamp, MD 21917
Harford County

MARKET AERIAL

RIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER
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4,300 SF

14,400 SF 

WINE WORLD CONCEPT
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APARTMENTS

LEASING 

2024

SENIOR LIVING

160 BEDS

12
1,1

25
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

10
1,8

05
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

17,771
[2022 ADT]

20,821
[2022 ADT]

12
,2

92
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

14
,8

44
[2

02
2 

AD
T]

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING CENTER

CHURCH CREEK
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING CENTER

JAMES RUN
• 6  – 300 Unit Apartment Buildings
• 191 Townhouse Villas
• 79 Townhouse Apartments
• 125 Key Hotel
• 100 Room Assisted Living Facility
• 3 - 10,000-30,000 SF 
   Office/Medical Buildings
• 15,000 SF of retail

Riverside Parkway & Philadelphia Road, Belcamp, MD 21917
Harford County

MID-VIEW AERIAL

RIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER
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HARRIS TOBACCO VILLA

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING CENTER

1,500 SF
AVAILABLE

3,500 SF
AVAILABLE 4/1/24
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Harford County

CLOSE-UP AERIAL

RIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER
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SITE PLAN

RIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER

http://klnb.com
mailto:rminnehan%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry
mailto:jmekulski%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry
mailto:rklein%40klnb.com?subject=Riverside%20Shopping%20Center%20Inquiry


klnb.com

For  More Information,  P lease Contact :

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE

Riverside Parkway & Philadelphia Road, Belcamp, MD 21917
Harford CountyRIVERSIDE SHOPPING CENTER
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